

HARVEY NICHOLS

Heavenly Easter Chocolate Gift Box

- Harvey Nichols White Chocolate Coated Strawberries 150g
- Harvey Nichols Salted Caramel Speckled Eggs 150g
- Harvey Nichols 70% Dark Hot Chocolate 200g
- Harvey Nichols 35% White Chocolate Bar 85g
- Harvey Nichols 40% Milk Chocolate Bar 85g
- Harvey Nichols The Most Chocolatey Chocolate Biscuits 300g

INGREDIENTS:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:

ALLERGENS:

Allergens: contains **MILK, SOYA, BARLEY, WHEAT** and **EGG**. May contain peanuts, tree nuts, sesame seeds.

WEIGHT:

Harvey Nichols takes every care to ensure that the information listed is accurate. However, we recommend always checking the packaging before use.